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17

 9

11  3
3 2 - 3 4

- - - - -
3 2 - 3 4

- - - - -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S
E
W

NT

J873

J653

Q32

J8

QT65

KT98

J

7654

AK92

7

KT986

KQ3

4

AQ42

A754

AT92

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

  3
Dlr: S
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Dlr: W

Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Dlr: E

Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Vul: N-S
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Dlr: N

Vul: Both
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Dlr: W
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Dlr: N

Vul: None
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Dlr: S

Vul: E-W
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Dlr: W

Vul: Both

18

 7
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♦♦♦♦
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♦♦♦♦
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Dlr: N

Vul: N-S
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10  9
- 2 - 1 1

1 - 1 - -
- 2 - 1 1

1 - 1 - -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S
E
W

NT

A3

T87642

2

AKJ5

KJ7

J9

AKJ75

T42

QT942
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Q98

Q73

865

K53

T643

986

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥
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♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠
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♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦
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Dlr: E

Vul: E-W
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13 12
1 - 3 - -

- 3 - 3 -
1 - 3 - -

- 3 - 3 -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S
E
W
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K8

AK32

AKJT8

T6

T3

Q95
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A9852

Q65

J764
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KQ73

AJ9742

T8
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J4
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♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣
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Dlr: S

Vul: Both
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 6 10
- 5 - 5 2

- - - - -
- 5 - 5 2

- - - - -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S
E
W

NT

K4

K852

KQT7

Q98

QT52

AJT

984

KJ6
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AT7542
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Q97643
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3
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♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥
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♣♣♣♣
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♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦
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Dlr: W

Vul: None
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- - 3 - -

3 2 - 2 3
- - 3 - -

3 2 - 2 3
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